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HOUSE TYPE E2

3-bed Townhouse (5 person)

AREA: 96.1 SQ.M.

        1,034 SQ.FT.

01

02

03

04

9
1
7
0

4
5
0

2000

1
4
0
0

2
0
7
0

3600

3
5
7
0

4
6
6
0

1000

2
5
1
0

4600

4100

MASTER

BEDROOM

13.5 m²

BEDROOM 2

11.9 m²

BEDROOM 3

7.2 m²

LANDING

BATHROOM

STORE

2.1 m

2

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

9
1
7
0

6295

6295

2000

1
8
0
0

3600

3
2
0
0

4
0
3
0

3030

9
0
0

1
1
0
0

900

2
8
0
5

2570

2400

STORAGE tot. - 7.2 sq.m.
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First Floor Townhouse
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GF +0.00

FF +2.73

EL +5.21

RL +8.44

BLACK uPVC GUTTERS WITH BLACK

BOX DOWNPIPES

BLACK uPVC FASCIA

& SOFFIT

BLACK SLATE/TILE ON

ROOF

BLACK RIDGE TILE

150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

uPVC GLAZED SLIDING PATIO DOORS

uPVC DOUBLE GLAZED WINDOWS TO

SELECTED COLOUR

CONCRETE BLOCK CAVITY WALL

WITH SMOOTH PLASTER FINISH TO

SELECTED COLOUR

ATTIC

BLACK uPVC GUTTERS WITH BLACK

BOX DOWNPIPES
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BLACK RIDGE TILE

150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

CONCRETE BLOCK CAVITY WALL

WITH SMOOTH PLASTER FINISH TO

SELECTED COLOUR

CONCRETE BLOCK CAVITY WALL

WITH SELECTED BRICK FINISH

Side Elevation
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HOUSE TYPE E2

Section A-A
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HOUSE TYPE E2

Rear Elevation
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PRESSED METAL FINISH TO CANOPY -

COLOUR GREY

150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

uPVC/HARDWOOD DOOR WITH DOUBLE

GLAZED SIDE VISION PANELS
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Front Elevation
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PROPOSED MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT 

IN CLOGHROE, TOWER, CO. CORK

.

HOUSE TYPE E2- 3-BED TOWNHOUSE

PLANS, ELEVATIONS & SECTION A-A
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NOTE: POSITION OF NORTH POINT & LEVELS VARY.

SEE SITE PLAN FOR ORIENTATION - DWG NO. 20068/P/003

House Type E2 - Character Area 1

See site plan (dwg no. 20068/P/003) for material locations
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